

















KS 0 0
FGN 0 0
VON -2,5 -4,5
TN 0 0
SN 0 1,0
Centrala poster 14,5 19,5
PS -12,5 -13,5
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Forskolor
Sport och { itid
Isattning

Staben inkl. elevhalsa

182,4

44,7

161,1

54,9

-2,9
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